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Sunday, 25 June

Monday, 26 June

é Preliminary Programme (as of 29 May 2017)
A 67" Lindau Nobel Laureate Meeting (Chemistry)

Tuesday, 27 June Wednesday, 28 June Thursday, 29 June Friday, 30 June

07.00

08.00

09.00

10.00

.00

12.00

Registration
10-20 hrs

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

Opening Ceremony
&
Opening Lecture
Steven Chu
Musical Accompaniment

Ensemble of the Vienna
Philharmonic Orchestra

Break
Social Function |

22.00

Breakfast
hosted by

Mexico

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Lunch Break

Transfer

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
hosted by hosted by hosted by

Austrian Federal
Ministry of
Science, Research
and Economy

McKinsey &

Rolex SA
Company, Inc.

Mars, Incorporated BASF SE

Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

Science Picnic

hosted by the
Ministry of Science,
Education and the Arts,
State of
Baden-Wiirttemberg

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break

Break Break Break

Break Break Break



